10 28/2018 3. 501817-8383 From: B. Moore Fax 26/2018 oratio rtment Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000310792 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of (	Corporations			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			
From:					
	Account Name		RTING SERVICES,	INC.	
		er : I20050000099			
	Phone	: (813)932-5244			
	Fax Number	: (813)932-3782		1	8
<b>**-</b> · · · · ·				ميز فيماري مراجع ماري	3
		ess for this business ilings. Enter only on			T 26 PH
Eπ	ail Address:	info@activatemylicens	e.com		PH H
					<b>.</b>
L	LC AMND/R	ESTATE/CORREC	T OR M/MG I	RESIGN	18 OCT 26 PH 8: 40
		ESTATE/CORREC			1300 H
	UNSHINE CO	INSTRUCTION &	DEVELOPME		13 13 13 13 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
	UNSHINE CO	of Status			10 第10 14
	UNSHINE CO	of Status	DEVELOPME		100mg
	UNSHINE CO Certificate Certified C	of Status	DEVELOPME		10 10 10 10
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		10 10 10 10
	UNSHINE CO Certificate Certified C	of Status	DEVELOPME		510 FS
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		5
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		5300 A
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		5000 FS
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		5
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		500
	Certificate Certified C Page Coun	of Status	DEVELOPME		500A
SI	Certificate Certified C Page Coun Estimated	of Status	DEVELOPME 0 0 05 \$25.00		5
SI	Certificate Certified C Page Coun Estimated	of Status	DEVELOPME 0 0 05 \$25.00		Y SALY

Ð

11 C

OCT 2 9 2018

Fax: (850) 817-8383 From: 8ill Moore Fax: (813) 932-5244 To: LLC Amendment **COVER LETTER** TO: **Registration Section** 

**Division of Corporations** 

## SUBJECT: SUNSHINE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROBERT BAXTER

Name of Person

## CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICE INC

Firm/Company

13795 N NEBRASKA AVE

Address

TAMPA, FL 33613

City/State and Zip Code

info@activatemylicense.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ROBERT BAXTER

Name of Person

at (<u>813</u>) <u>932-5244</u> Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H180003107923)))

Page 2 of 5 10/26/2018 3.46 PM

(((H180003107923)))

n: Bill Moore	Fax: (813) 932-5244	To: LLC Amendment	Fax: (850) 817-8383 F AMENDMENT	Page 3 of 5 10/25/2018 3:46 PM F/L FL 18 OCT 26 PH 8 1ALL : The second
(((H	18000310792 3)))		ТО	18 OCT 20
		ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATIO	DN ST COPH 8
			OF	TALL THE AND
				Los
	SUNSHINE CONS	OTRUCTION & DEVE of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	LOPMENT LLC	our records.)
		(A Florida Limite	d Liability Company)	
The Articles	of Organization for this	Limited Liability Compa	ny were filed on <u>8/1/20</u>	018 and assigned
Florida docu	ment number <u>L180001</u>	50273		
This amondu	nent is submitted to ame	ad the following:		
rms anenar	nette la submitte de lo amei	id the following.		
A. If amend	fing name, <u>enter the ne</u>	w name of the limited li	ability company here:	
				mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name		nd with the words "Limited L		mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p	must be distinguishable and e	nd with the words "Limited L	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p	must be distinguishable and e	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable:	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p	must be distinguishable and e	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable:	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p (Principal o	must be distinguishable and e	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p (Principal o Enter new r	must be distinguishable and e principal offices address (fice address MUST BE	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable:	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p (Principal o Enter new r	must be distinguishable and o principal offices address <i>(fice address MUST BE</i> nailing address, if appli	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable:	iability Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p (Principal o, Enter new r (Mailing ad)	must be distinguishable and o principal offices address <i>(fice address MUST BE</i> nailing address, if appli <u>dress MAY BE A POST</u>	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u> cable: <u>OFFICE BOX)</u>	iability Company," the desig	
The new name Enter new p (Principal o, Enter new r (Mailing ad) B. If ame	must be distinguishable and e principal offices address ffice address MUST BE mailing address, if appli dress MAY BE A POST	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u> cable: <u>OFFICE BOX</u> gent and/or registered	office address on ou	r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
The new name Enter new p (Principal o, Enter new r (Mailing ad) B. If ame	must be distinguishable and e principal offices address ffice address MUST BE mailing address, if appli dress MAY BE A POST	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u> cable: <u>OFFICE BOX)</u>	office address on ou	
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new r (Mailing add B. If ame registered a	must be distinguishable and e or incipal offices address <i>ffice address MUST BE</i> nailing address, if appli <i>dress MAY BE A POST</i> nding the registered a <u>gent and/or the new reg</u>	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable: <u>OFFICE BON</u> gent and/or registered <u>gistered office address h</u>	office address on ou	
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new r (Mailing add B. If ame registered a	must be distinguishable and e principal offices address ffice address MUST BE mailing address, if appli dress MAY BE A POST	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable: <u>OFFICE BON</u> gent and/or registered <u>gistered office address h</u>	office address on ou	
The new name Enter new p (Principal o Enter new r (Mailing ad B. If ame registered a <u>Na</u>	must be distinguishable and e or incipal offices address <i>ffice address MUST BE</i> nailing address, if appli <i>dress MAY BE A POST</i> nding the registered a <u>gent and/or the new reg</u>	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable: <u>OFFICE BON</u> gent and/or registered gistered office address h gent:	office address on ou <u>ere</u> :	r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
The new name Enter new p (Principal o Enter new r (Mailing ad B. If ame registered a <u>Na</u>	must be distinguishable and o principal offices address ffice address MUST BE mailing address, if appli dress MAY BE A POST nding the registered a gent and/or the new reg me of New Registered A	end with the words "Limited L s, if applicable: <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> icable: <u>OFFICE BON</u> gent and/or registered gistered office address h gent:	office address on ou	r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Page 4 of 5 10/28/2018 3.46 PM From, 88 Moore Fax: (813) 932-5244 To: LLC Amendment Fax: (850) 617-8383 If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records: (((H180003107923))) MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address Title Name Type of Action MGR REED BURKE 1551 NE 13TH TER: 5A 🖬 Add JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957 - Remove \_\_\_\_\_ 🗖 Add \_ Remove 🗆 Add \_\_\_\_ Remove 🗆 Add \_\_\_ 🖸 Remove 🗌 🗆 Add \_\_\_\_\_ 🛛 Remove

. ,

From: Bill Moore Fax: (813) 932-5244 To: LLC Amendment Fax: (850) 817-8383 Page 5 of 5 10/28/2018 3:46 PM D. It amending any other information, obter change(s) here: (attach aduitional states, ij tacessay).) (((H18000310792 3)))

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 		
			*
			18 OCT 26
	 		- 2 -
		-	· • • •
		•.•	
	 		$\sim$ $\sim$
			- 5
			-
	 		· • • •
			5
	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
			∴ <b>⊘</b>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 		- <u> </u>
	 		PH 8: 40
	 <b></b>		Unit i

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated OCTOBER 26	
for the	
·····	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Read	Bucke
	Typed or printed name of signer

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H180003107923)))

.

. . ......